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ACADEMIC YEAR  2023-2024 

MONTH :APRIL , 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jeyanthi - Holiday 

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

09-04-2023 Sunday Holiday 

10-04-2023 Monday School Re-opens for the academic year - 2023-2024 

14-04-2023 Friday Dr.AmbedkarJeyanthi & Tamil New Year - Holiday 

15-04-2023 Saturday Holiday 

22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan - Holiday 

23-04-2023 Sunday English Club 

MONTH : MAY , 2023 -  Summer Vacation 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-05-2023 Monday May Day - Labour day 

05-05-2023 Friday Summer Vacation begins 

27-05-2023 Saturday New student's Parents Orientation Programme 

MONTH : JUNE , 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

05-06-2023 Monday 
School Re-opens, World Environment day - Celebration for 
Primary 

10-06-2023 Saturday Holiday 

12-06-2023 Monday Grade X  & XII   PAT - I Exam begins 

17-06-2023 Saturday Working Day 

21-06-2023 Wednesday 
International Yoga Day - Competition & Celebration for 
Grade I to XII 

23-06-2023 Friday Colours day for KG 

24-06-2023 Saturday Holiday 

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid - Holiday 

MONTH : JULY , 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

03-07-2023 Monday PAT - I Exams begins for Grade I to IX 

08-07-2023 Saturday Holiday 

10-07-2023 Monday Cycle Test begins for Grade X & XII 

14-07-2023 Friday Kamarajar's Birth Day  Competition 

15-07-2023 Saturday 
Kamarajar's Birth Day - Celebration,                                          
PAT I - PTA Meeting 

22-07-2023 Saturday Holiday 

28-07-2023 Friday Jungle Day for KG 

29-07-2023 Saturday World Tiger Day / Muharram Holiday 



MONTH : AUGUST , 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-08-2023 Tuesday Field Trip for Grade - I & II 

03-08-2023 Thursday Field Trip for Grade - III & V 

04-08-2023 Friday Field Trip for Grade - KG 

07-08-2023 Monday Field Trip for  Grade VI to VIII 

11-08-2023 Friday Field Trip for  Grade IX to XII 

14-08-2023 Monday Independence Day - Competition 

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day - Celebration 

21-08-2023 Monday 
PAT - II begins for Grade I to X & XII,                               
PAT I gor Grade XI 

29-08-2023 Tuesday 
National Sports Day Celebration  &  Onam Celebration. 
Grade I to V 

30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

MONTH : SEPTEMBER , 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-09-2023 Friday Medical Check up 

02-09-2023 Saturday PTA Meeting for PAT II 

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration / Krishna Jeyanthi Celebration 

06-09-2023 Wednesday Krishna Jeyanthi - Holiday 

09-09-2023 Saturday National Grandparents Day Celebration for KG 

10-09-2023 Sunday National Grandparents Day 

16-09-2023 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi Celebration 

18-09-2023 Monday Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday 

20-09-2023 Wednesday Cycle Test begins for Grade X & XII 

28-09-2023 Thursday Milad un Nabi - Holiday 

MONTH : OCTOBER, 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

09-10-2023 Monday Term I Exam Begins - Grade I to XII 

13-10-2023 Friday Shapes Day for KG 

14-10-2023 Saturday Working Day 

15-10-2023 Sunday 

Math      rates day - Math Club. World Students Day            
( Dr.A.P.J.Abdulkalam birthday) 
 

23-10-2023 Monday Sarasvathi pooja & Ayutha Pooja - Holiday 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijayadhasami - Holiday 

28-10-2023 Saturday PTA Meeting for Term - I 

30-10-2023 Monday School Re-opens 

MONTH : NOVEMBER, 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

10-11-2023 Friday Diwali Competition 

11-11-2023 Saturday 
National Education Day Celebration for Primary & Middle 
Class, Diwali Celebration. 

12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali - Holiday 

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children's Day Celebration 

18-11-2023 Saturday Holiday 



 

 

 

20-11-2023 Monday Cycle Test begins for Grade X & XII 

24-11-2023 Friday Cartoon Day  for KG 

25-11-2023 Saturday Warrior's Day - Social Club 

MONTH : DECEMBER, 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

11-12-2023 Tuesday 
Term II - Exam begins for Grade IX to XII                         
PAT - III Exam begins for Garde I to VIII 

22-12-2023 Friday Christmas celebration & competition 

23-12-2023 Saturday PTA Meeting for PAT - III 

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas - Holiday 

MONTH : JANUARY, 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01-01-2024 Monday New Year Holiday 

03-01-2024 Wednesday Pre board I exam begins for - IX to XII 

09-01-2024 Tuesday Hindi Club 

12-01-2024 Friday Pongal Celebration &Competition 

15-01-2024 Monday Pongal - Holiday 

16-01-2024 Tuesday ThiruvalluvarDhinam- Holiday 

17-01-2024 Wednesday UzhavarThirunal - Holiday 

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day - Holiday 

MONTH :FEBRUARY, 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

05-02-2024 Monday Pre board II exam begins for - IX to XII 

21-02-2024 Wednesday Tamil Club - Ulaga Thaai Mozhi Thinam 

28-02-2024 Wednesday Scifari 2024 (Science Club) 

MONTH : MARCH, 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

04-03-2024 Monday Term II - Exam begins 

16-03-2024 Saturday 11th Graduation Day Celebration 

23-03-2024 Saturday Fraternity Meet 2024-25 

MONTH : APRIL, 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

03-04-2024 Wednesday School Re-opens for the academic year 2024-2025 

14-04-2024 Sunday Dr.AmbedkarJeyanthi& Tamil New Year – Holiday 


